Astroflame (Fireseals) LTD : Unit 8 , I.O Centre : Stephenson Road : Segensworth : Fareham : PO15 5RU
T - 01329 844500 : F - 01329 844600 : W - www.astroflame.com : E - sales@astroflame.com
Product Data Sheet
Astro CT Sleeve
Revision 4 - 17th January 2020

	 no mastic or foam is required, reducing on site time
• Simple to install without special tools or skills
• Sleeve can be easily fitted only requiring access from
	 one side
• Suitable for retro fitting
• Allows thermal movement
 Product Description
Astro CT Sleeve
Intumescent Cable Tray Sleeve
Page 2 E - sales@astroflame.comW - www.astroflame.comF - 01329 844600 T - 01329 844500
 To Order & Specify
Product Code Product Description Cable Tray Width Sleeve Width Sleeve Length
AFCT100 Astro CT Sleeve 100 50mm 100mm 150mm
AFCT125 Astro CT Sleeve 125 75mm 125mm 150mm
AFCT150 Astro CT Sleeve 150 100mm 150mm 150mm
AFCT200 Astro CT Sleeve 200 150mm 200mm 150mm
AFCT275 Astro CT Sleeve 275 225mm 275mm 150mm
AFCT350 Astro CT Sleeve 350 300mm 350mm 150mm
AFCT500 Astro CT Sleeve 500 450mm 500m 150mm
Astroflame Cable Tray Fire Sleeves are currently available in the following nominal sizes
 Product Availability
Please see installation sheet -  This can be requested from our sales team T: 01329 844 500
or E: sales@astroflame.com